
 

 

Inverurie Golf club Opens 2026 
DATE COMPETITION ENTRY FEE 

 

Fri 15 May  
1200 - 1700 

 

Ladies Open – 2 Ball Team 
 

£24 Visitors Team 
£20 Members Team 

 
 

Sun 17 May  
0700 - 1500 

 

 

Golf In Scotland Masters 
Texas Scramble 

 

£80 per Team 
 

 

Sat  6 June  
0700 - 1500 

 

 

Ladies & Gents Charity 
Open 

 

£22 Visitors 
£18 Members 

 

Sun 28 June 
0900 - 1404 

 
 

 

Open Mixed Greensomes 
 

£22 Visitors Pair 
£18 Members Pair 

£20 Member/Visitor 

 

Sat   4 July 
0700 - 1500 

 

 

Gents Open 
 

£22 Visitors  
£18 Members 

 

Mon  13 July 
0804 - 1428 

 

 

Gents Senior Open 
(Age 55 and Over) 

 

£20 Visitors 
£18 Members 

 

Sat  25 July 
0930 - 1330 

 

 

Ladies Open 
 

£20 Visitors 
£16 Members 

 

Fri 8 Aug 
0828 - 1300 

 

 

Snr Mixed Open 
Greensomes 

 

£20 Visitors Pair 
£16 Members Pair 

£18 Member/Visitor 
 

 

Mon 11 Aug 
1200 - 1500 

 

 

DW Wealth Junior Open 
 

£5 - £10 Dependant on 
Section 

 

Sat 22 Aug 
0700 - 1500 

 

 

Open Texas Scramble 
(Team of 2) 

 

£34 per Team 

 

Sat 4 Oct 
0804 - 1420 

 

 

Gents Autumn Open 
 

£20 Visitors 
£16 Members 

 


